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Day, Helen

Hart, Glenda

Guisachan Physiotherapy

Kare Physiotherapy

Kelowna Manual Therapy

Kelowna Physiotherapy

LifeMark Physiotherapy

(formerly Pinnacle Physio)

Okanagan Health & Performance

Rutland Physiotherapy

Sun City Physiotherapy

Physiotherapists

2178 Pandosy St.

4654 Raymer Rd.

109-2365 Gordon Drive

1682 Willow Cres.

1934 Ambrosi Road

205-3320 Richter Street

104-1634 Harvey Avenue

301-3330 Richter St.

200-4105 Gordon Dr.

104-1100 Lawrence Avenue

104-145 Asher Road

1468 St. Paul Street
103-437 Glenmore Road

4-9966 Pollard Road (Lake Cntry)

250-448-0438

250-764-8222

250-860-3326

250-717-7701

250-860-5152

250-860-2854

250-860-4122

250-762-3322

250-764-7505

250-860-6295

250-765-2665

250-861-8056

250-762-6313
250-766-2544

This list is not intended to recommend any one clinic or healthcare provider.

Physiotherapist List: Updated Sept 2018
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